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2019 Apertura Master Colina - 13/04/2019

Combined Events
Girls 20-24 Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR
1 Barros A, Paula 23 MG 37,18 38,49 41,74 33,182:30,59
2 Cifuentes G, Paula 22 SST 40,59 38,83 44,29 34,502:38,21
3 Moraga V, Francisca 22 SST 40,06 41,85 46,31 34,372:42,59
4 Albornoz R, Tania 24 SST 36,41 44,14 45,57 38,202:44,32
5 Bravo S, Paula 24 NUMAS 43,94 44,90 49,54 36,872:55,25
6 Mateluna A, Carla 20 SDEPO 52,80 54,00 51,86 43,573:22,23
- Oyarzún C, Bárbara 20 NUMAS 52,99 NS 51,51 41,26NA
- Fuentes P, Valentina 23 DCOL NT NS NT X42,08NA
- Fuentes G, Mariana 22 ACM NT DQ NT X48,82NA
- Rebolledo R, Valentina 22 MSBDO NS NS NS NSNA
- Bravo S, Karen 24 NUMAS 47,83 51,10 NS 39,25NA

Girls 25-29 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Revilla F, Elvismar 28 DELF 33,46 37,05 43,39 30,652:24,55
2 Castillo F, Emilia 27 SST 37,61 42,91 46,49 31,862:38,87
3 Romero O, Zeneira 27 DELF 39,26 42,85 51,11 33,862:47,08
4 Lira L, Hazel 29 MAREC 42,24 47,91 48,56 36,932:55,64
5 Sepúlveda L, Carolina 25 SST 46,70 44,18 47,24 37,812:55,93
6 Soto R, Francisca 28 SDEPO 46,89 50,87 55,13 39,383:12,27
7 Barroso V, Pamela 27 MAREC 50,59 52,54 56,52 41,563:21,21
8 Gutierrez M, Lía 26 MOVIM 54,01 49,06 59,16 41,703:23,93
- Aguilera M, Tamara 29 DELF NT X52,09 NT X44,65NA
- Lobarede R, Natalia 27 CT NS NS NS NSNA
- Venegas M, Carolina 28 DCOL NT NT NT X1:22,15NA
- Maturana B, Pilar 27 MASPE 41,67 48,30 DQ 38,32NA
- Muñoz O, Cindy 28 MEPUD DQ 1:38,08 1:19,91 1:02,93NA
- Morris N, Catalina 26 SST 36,50 40,71 44,56 NSNA

Girls 30-34 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Alvarez V, Paulina 30 SST 32,07 33,55 39,25 30,122:14,99
2 Rodríguez K, Diana 34 SDEPO 39,34 39,88 46,34 34,042:39,60
3 Raposo A, Leslie 32 SDEPO 38,43 44,62 44,96 34,982:42,99
4 Monsalve A, Daniela 32 SDEPO 44,18 47,88 49,29 39,743:01,09
5 Raposo A, Estefanía 34 SDEPO 51,12 48,40 49,31 40,343:09,17
6 Figueroa M, Loreto 30 MSM 50,83 54,93 52,01 43,803:21,57
7 Cozmar Q, Rocío 30 SDEPO 48,88 55,76 1:03,60 45,693:33,93
8 Rasse F, Camila 31 MPROV 1:10,32 1:04,40 1:03,65 51,134:09,50
- Carrasco A, Inés 34 DCOL NT NT NT NSNA

Girls 35-39 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Gatica V, Carolina 35 DELF 40,13 39,42 43,90 33,662:37,11
2 Morano A, Paola 36 ML 41,37 39,73 47,48 35,722:44,30
3 Cooper, Karen 39 MPROV 42,62 44,56 48,29 37,042:52,51
4 Ramírez A, Jocelyn 39 MEPUD 1:15,08 1:12,84 1:13,18 57,814:38,91
5 Llocya C, Diana 38 MEPUD 2:10,89 1:33,59 2:05,32 1:16,847:06,64
- Montiel C, Ariela 36 DCOL NT NS NT NSNA
- Mella M, Ma José 39 ACM NT X1:09,35 X1:14,16 NTNA
- Subercaseaux M, Natalia 37 MAREC 59,41 DQ 1:01,68 49,42NA
- Henríquez I, Soledad T 35 MSBDO 48,30 57,66 1:04,80 NSNA
- Silva V, Daniela 39 MASPE NS NS NS NSNA

Girls 40-44 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR
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Combined Events
Girls 40-44 Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR
1 Duque A, Dunia 43 MAREC 35,72 41,54 46,69 32,892:36,84
2 Guadalupe M, Paula 41 MPROV 38,33 42,34 44,42 33,412:38,50
3 Olivares A, Ignacia 41 ML 37,91 40,34 50,74 34,122:43,11
4 Murray S, Carolyn 43 DELF 45,80 49,57 49,63 37,373:02,37
5 Tapia D, Julieta 44 MPROV 44,00 55,25 52,42 45,313:16,98
6 Galvez R, Grace 41 DELF 51,30 48,65 56,27 45,083:21,30
7 Aguayo R, Evelyn 41 MPUD 59,70 1:09,40 1:10,39 44,644:04,13
8 Pardo A, Elisa 40 SDEPO 1:02,84 1:04,61 1:07,18 51,274:05,90
9 Salinas R, Marisol 44 MEPUD 1:16,24 1:10,50 1:06,08 58,164:30,98

Girls 45-49 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Araya R, Claudia 46 DELF 55,36 56,27 49,32 39,923:20,87
2 Beltrán A, Daniela 46 DELF 56,15 49,41 57,32 45,723:28,60
3 Pérez P, Paulina 49 MAREC 55,57 1:02,75 1:03,46 45,233:47,01
4 González B, Patricia 48 MPROV 1:16,66 51,78 57,19 42,573:48,20
- Herrera R, Carmen 48 DELF NT X53,25 X53,94 X39,28NA

Girls 50-54 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Arias A, Marisol 52 ML 49,48 47,80 50,68 39,673:07,63
2 Arias A, Tatiana 51 DELF 52,02 49,81 51,92 38,633:12,38
3 García P, Susana 51 SDEPO 1:05,05 1:24,42 1:21,62 56,294:47,38
- Nuñez R, Carolina 52 DELF NT X52,41 X1:01,05 X43,49NA
- Oporto T, Sandra 52 ML NS NS NS NSNA
- Moncada C, Marisol 54 MAREC NS NS NS NSNA

Girls 55-59 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Acencio S, Claudia 56 MPROV 59,01 48,56 55,51 43,963:27,04
2 Arias A, Gloria 56 ML 1:15,41 52,57 1:01,36 47,913:57,25
3 Torres M, Sandra 55 MASPE 1:00,90 56,91 1:21,95 48,384:08,14
4 Pereira M, Sandra 56 MASPE 1:28,05 1:11,26 1:22,98 1:00,075:02,36
5 Bravo B, Maritza 58 MEPUD 1:29,51 1:21,22 1:21,51 1:08,115:20,35
6 López S, Amparo 57 MPROV 1:29,36 1:16,58 1:51,56 1:06,365:43,86
- Cáceres R, Pamela 57 MEPUD NS NS NS NSNA
- Pereira C, Mónica 55 DCOL NT NT NT NSNA
- Acevedo G, Viviana 58 MEPUD DQ 1:18,74 1:30,65 1:20,75NA
- Cancino S, Amanda 58 MEPUD 1:37,75 1:32,77 DQ 1:16,23NA

Girls 60-64 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Guerra B, Claudia 63 DELF 44,62 46,54 45,91 37,322:54,39
2 Hormazabal H, Rita 63 DELF 44,13 50,38 45,71 43,053:03,27
3 Trewhela J, Carmen 63 DELF 50,86 56,49 1:05,51 42,783:35,64
4 Montalvan Z, Eugenia 60 DELF 56,57 1:02,22 59,35 47,403:45,54
5 Santana G, Sandra 62 SDEPO 1:08,62 55,10 1:02,61 45,053:51,38
6 Pinto G, Rosario 60 MASPE 58,06 1:03,57 1:10,76 44,503:56,89
7 González L, Mariciel 61 MEPUD 1:22,13 1:15,93 1:27,78 1:02,395:08,23
- Jervis A, Mirna 63 SDEPO NT X1:19,62 X1:35,26 X1:07,32NA
- Cortéz D, Luzmira 60 MEPUD 2:08,30 1:30,20 DQ 1:21,40NA
- Opazo O, Yudy 60 MEPUD DQ DQ DQ 1:05,54NA
- Rojas S, María 60 MEPUD NS 1:40,45 1:48,56 1:15,41NA
- Tudela P, Lina 62 ACM DQ 1:13,73 1:28,51 1:07,30NA

Girls 65-69 Quadathlon
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Combined Events
Girls 65-69 Quadathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR
1 Adaros A, Gladys 65 DELF 1:22,15 1:09,50 1:23,31 54,604:49,56
2 Blanco O, Victoria 65 MSBDO 1:37,13 1:22,97 1:31,72 1:06,505:38,32

Girls 85-89 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

- Carrasco S, Eliana 87 MPROV NT X1:46,49 X2:18,30 X1:41,11NA

Girls 18-19 Quadathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR

1 Parraguez C, Estrella B 18 MPUD X43,22 X42,97 X57,84 X38,953:02,98


